

# INVITATION

to participate in the Jubilee International Scientific Conference

# "ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL [DIS] INTEGRATION"

27 - 28.06.2019, Start: 10.00

# Dear colleagues,

we are pleased to invite you to take part in the Jubilee International Scientific Conference, organized on the occasion of the 25th anniversary of the establishment of the Faculty of Economics and Social Sciences at the University of Plovdiv "Paisii Hilendarski" on the topic of "Economic and Social (Dis)Integration".

# THEMATIC DIRECTIONS:

- Current Economic Trends
- Social and Institutional Economy
- International trade, investment and economic growth
- Innovative approaches to marketing
- Corporate finance
- Accounting and auditing
- Tourism Management
- Corporate management
- Politics and security

# **CONFERENCE LANGUAGES:**

- Bulgarian language;
- English.

#### IMPORTANT DEADLINES:

- 31 May 2019: Submission of an online application to participate with a theme, a summary and keywords.
- 10 June 2019: Deadline for payment of conference fee.
- **30 July 2019:** Deadline for submitting reports, formatted as required.

# TECHNICAL FORMATTING OF REPORTS:

Each author can submit up to two reports (either individual or in co-authorship). The maximum report volume is up to 10 pages, A4 format, including illustrative material (tables, figures, charts). The layout of the reports is published on the conference website:

http://fisn.uni-plovdiv.bg/ojs

# PUBLISHING REPORTS:

All papers, approved for presentation at the conference and meeting the layout requirements will be published in a collection of papers of the Jubilee International Scientific Conference "ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL (DIS) INTEGRATION", which is included in the NACID National Reference List.

# THE COMPENDIUM IS INDEXED TO:





### Participation fee:

For participants from abroad – 60 euros (PhD students – 30 euros) Bank Account in Euro: BG68 UNCR 7527 3454 6320 00

BIC: UNCRBGSF

REASON FOR PAYMENT: Participation fee in the Jubilee International Scientific Conference "Economic and Social (Dis) Integration", Full name of the participant.

For information: conference.fess@gmail.com



















